
Magadino

Cadenazzo

Giubiasco AMB

Giubiasco FFS

Mte Carasso

Soazza

Biasca SG

Lucendro

Airolo

Stalvedro

Rodi

Faido

Piottino

Lavorgo

Biasca SES

Bodio

Biaschina

Castione

Avegno

Verzasca

Quartino

Manno

Cornaredo

Gemmo

Valmara

Verbano

Campolungo

Lucomagno
Gottardo

Nufenen

Scairolo

Pollegio

Cagno

Sigirino

Musignano

Bellinzona

Mese

S028

Capriasca

Ponte

Iragna

Sassello Calancasca

Lostallo

Grono

Galleria

Spina

Giumaglio

Losone

Ponte Ascona

Minusio

Forcola

San Jorio

400 3x100

Ceneri

San Vittore

3

6

6

 

+

 

4

0

0

1

0

0

 
+

 
2

5

0

2

5

0

63

Olivone

Luzzone

20

Portale Airolo

800

Gerette

Punto

Penz

Boffalora

Polenta

Penate

Tana

F
ie

s
c
h

S

il
s

Gorduno

6

3

B

u

l

c

i

a

g

o

C

i

s

l

a

g

o

Mendrisio

Cavergno

Grandinagia

Peccia

S. Giacomo

Robiei

Bavona

M
e
t
t
l
e
n M

e

t

t

l
e

n

Lodrino

Roncovalgrande

2

 

x

 

6

3

H
a
n
d
e
c
k

S. Bernardino

S.Bernardino

Riazzino

2

5

0

2 x 400

Naret

Acquarossa

1
0
0

6

3

Franco

2

x

 

1

0

0

2

 

x

 

1

2

5

380 kV

220 kV

150 kV

50 kV

Legenda

Trasformazione

MVA

Linea aerea

Cavo


	Fogli e viste
	A3 verticale


